	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  Z > ZA028MACT
	ZA028MACT (Mallory Sonalert Products Inc)
		    Part Number:
            ZA028MACT
		    Manufacturer:
            Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
		    Description:
            BUZZER 16-28VDC/AC 75-85DB PNL
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 34.63000 (This price is for reference only)
		 ZA028MACT datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ZA028MACT  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
3008TR Keystone Electronics  RETAINER COIN CELL 24.5MM SMD
KR1800SCEL2X5 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 12.0V SC 1800MAH NICAD
1481WN41705 Hammond Manufacturing  WINDOW NEMA4 STEEL 18.7X7.2" GRY
WM094R,AL Serpac  BOX 9.50LX6.34WX2.60H ALMOND
1441-28 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 8X16X3" GREY
1447SC10 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 24X25.38X10" GREY
RM1U1918VBK Hammond Manufacturing  CHASSIS 18X16.6X1.8" BLACK
RCHV1902831CG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 31.5X21X30 BE/GY
TT6PACKBL Switchcraft Inc.  6 PCS TT2BLX ROHS
A9BBG-1308F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF13G/AF13/AFF13G
A9CCA-1405F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFG14A/AF14/AFG14A
1110402304 Molex Inc  QSFP+ QDR PATCH CBL 3M 28 AWG
22-012-108 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 22POS
M3TMK-3418R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD34K/MC34M/MCG34K
881202 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL COMP 300V 12AWG 2COND 100'
M33868 BK002 Alpha Wire  CBL 4COND 12AWG BLK 500'
M9240042 BK002 Alpha Wire  CBL 4PR 20AWG BLK 500'
77103 SL001 Alpha Wire  24AWG 3COND FOIL MPPE
1551 OR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG ORANGE 100'
1555 WU005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG WHT/BLU 100'
1778480000 Weidmuller  CABLE GLAND W/GRIP M25 BRASS
GT.375X60C2 HellermannTyton  6" GRIP TIE
PLT2EH-C0 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE EXTRA HVY BLK 9.0"
MLT2S-X Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE MLT
T11-52-10.0A-39343-10 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
229-2-35637-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGZX666-34635-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
229-3-1REC5-27427-59 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
413-K54-N2-80A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 80A 115VAC 28VDC
0034.1112 Schurter Inc  FUSE 35A 250 FAST-ACT 6.3X32MM
0218004.HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC SLO-BLO 5X20MM 4A
MF-RX012/250-T-0 Bourns Inc.  FUSE PTC RESETTABLE
TS250-130F-RB-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.13A SMD
SMBJ24A-TR STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 24VWM 50VC DO214AA
TGL41-160A-E3/96 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 136VWM 219VC MELF
1.5SMC13AHE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM DO214AB
MPLAD6.5KP170A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC PLAD
MASMCGLCE28AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.5VC DO215AB
SMCJ40-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 40VWM 71.4VC SMC
MP-191114-15-8A TE Connectivity  LABEL ID PRODUCT
	ZA028MACT  keywords
	    	ZA028MACT
	ZA028MACT  Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
	ZA028MACT  pdf
	ZA028MACT  datasheet
	ZA028MACT  price
	ZA028MACT  distributor
	electronic components ZA028MACT
	ZA028MACT  Audio Products
	ZA028MACT  Buzzers
	ZA028MACT  BUZZER 16-28VDC/AC 75-85DB PNL
	ZA028MACT
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .